WASTE MANAGEMENT INDU AINING AND ADVISORY BOA

CERTIFICATE No: 11184

CERTIFICATE
OF TECHNICAL
COMPETENCE

Graham John Roberts

has demonstrated the standard of technical competence required for the management
_ of a facility of the type set out below

Level 4 in Waste Management Operations - Managing

Treatment Non-Hazardous Waste (Remediation 4TMNHCL)

Authorising Signatures:

Director General

Director i g\ Y

: - 16 December 2009
Date of issue:




WAMITAB

Waste Management Industry

Training an i The Chartered Institution
g S AGMERty Board of Wastes Management

Certificate No. OQCC-1286

Operators Competence Certificate

Qualification Title:

Level 4 in Waste Management Operations - Managing Treatment
Hazardous Waste (4TMH)

This Certificate is awarded to

Graham John Roberts

. Awarded: 17/08/2010

_ Authorised

N~
‘-'-'_’_’_‘_,_.——l—_-_'-‘—-—-_\ 1

WAMITAB Director General CIWM Chief Executive Officer

This certificate is jointly awarded by WAMITAB and the
Chartered Institution of Wastes Management (CIWM)
and provides evidence to meet the Operator
Competence requirements of the Environmental
Permitting (EP) Regulations, which came into force on
6 April 2008.

1 WAMITAB. Waste Management Industry Training and Advisory Board. Peterbridge House, 3 The Lakes, Northampton, NN4 7HE |\
Telephone: 01604 231950 Fax: 01604 232457 Email: info.admin@wamitab.org.uk Website: www.wamitab.org.uk 04




WAMITAB

Waste Management Industry
Training and Advisory Board

National Vocational Qualification

Qualification Title:

Level 4 in Waste Management Operations - Managing Treatment
Hazardous Waste (4TMH)

Qualification Accreditation Number:

10026587

This Certificate is awarded to

Graham John Roberts

Awarded: 17/08/2010 _ Serial No:16043/4TMH/1
Authorised

Lawrence Strong Ray Burberry
Director General, WAMITAB Qualifications Manager, WAMITAB

=)
T

The qualifications regulators logos on this certificate
indicate that the qualification is accredited only for
England, Wales and Northemn Ireland.

WAMITAB. Waste Management Industry Training and Advisory Board. Peterbridge House, 3 The Lakes, Northampton, NN4 7HE \ :

_ S

A Telephone: 01604 231950 Fax: 01604 232457 Email: info.admin@wamitab.org.uk Website: www.wamitab.org.uk




u1027789
R1013863
K1013867
M1013871
U1051769
F1013860
J1013861

U1026119
K1013884
D1013915
K1013920

H1014015

1 WAMITAB. Waste Management Industry Training ahd Advisory Board. Peterbridge House, 3 The Lakes, Northampton, NN4 7HE \
Email: info.admin@wamitab.org.uk Website: www.wamitab.org.uk

\ Telephone: 01604 231950

WAMITAB

Waste Management Industry
Training and Advisory Board

Qualification Title:

Hazardous Waste (4TMH)
Qualification Accreditation Number:

10026587

Units gained by Graham John Roberts

Create effective working relationships (MCI Unit C4)

Provide information to support decision making on a waste management site
Control the reception of hazardous waste

Control the movement, sorting and storage of hazardous wastes

Monitor procedures to control risks to health and safety (Employment NTO Unit B)
Control maintenance and other engineering operations

Control improvements to waste management operations

Support the efficient use of resources (MCI Unit B1)

Review the performance of teams and individuals

Control site operations for the treatment of hazardous waste

Control the disposal of outputs and residues from hazardous waste treatment and
recovery operations

Ensure protection of the environment on hazardous waste treatment or transfer sites

Serial No: 16043/11/1

Fax: 01604 232457

Level 4 in Waste Management Operations - Managing Treatment

CQFW
Credit Credit
Value Level

20
14
12
11
16
24
18
19
18
22

16
23

(& T NS &, IS B &, P SN S S o

NN

r — =

i O e 18 T




' '-Certlflcate No.. ccc1s447

Contlnumg Competence Certlflcate

ThiS certlflcate confirms that

Graham John Roberts

Has met 't_h'e relevant reqmrements of the Continuing Competence sc"'heme for
the following award(s) which will remain current for two years from 1 3/02/2018
| TMH | Treatment - Hazardous Waste | ' | o B |

_ TMNH  Treatment - Non Hazardous Waste
L LS _' Land Spreadlng - I

_Awarded: 13/0212018

_Atlthori:sed |

' WAMITAB Chief Executive Officer . -~~~ = - "' CIWM Chief Executive Officer © = * .

- The Chartered Institution -

00088069




	Wamitab_GRoberts.pdf
	4MTH Operators Competence Certificate 001
	4TMH NVQ 001
	4TMH Unit Qualifications 001
	GRobertsCC2016-2018



