WASTE MANAGEMENT INDUSTRY TRAINING AND ADVISORY BOARD

CERTIFICATE No: 11184

CERTIFICATE OF TECHNICAL COMPETENCE

This Certificate confirms that

Graham John Roberts

has demonstrated the standard of technical competence required for the management of a facility of the type set out below

Facility Type:

Level 4 in Waste Management Operations - Managing

Treatment Non-Hazardous Waste (Remediation 4TMNHCL)



Authorising Signatures:

Director General

Director

Date of issue:

16 December 2009



Waste Management Industry Training and Advisory Board



Certificate No. OCC-1286

Operators Competence Certificate

Qualification Title:

Level 4 in Waste Management Operations - Managing Treatment
Hazardous Waste (4TMH)

This Certificate is awarded to

Graham John Roberts

Awarded: 17/08/2010

Authorised

WAMITAB Director General

CIWM Chief Executive Officer



This certificate is jointly awarded by WAMITAB and the Chartered Institution of Wastes Management (CIWM) and provides evidence to meet the Operator Competence requirements of the Environmental Permitting (EP) Regulations, which came into force on 6 April 2008.





Waste Management Industry Training and Advisory Board

National Vocational Qualification

Qualification Title:

Level 4 in Waste Management Operations - Managing Treatment Hazardous Waste (4TMH)

Qualification Accreditation Number:

10026587

This Certificate is awarded to

Graham John Roberts

Awarded: 17/08/2010

Serial No:16043/4TMH/1

Authorised

Lawrence Strong

Director General, WAMITAB

Ray Burberry

Qualifications Manager, WAMITAB



Ofqual





The qualifications regulators logos on this certificate indicate that the qualification is accredited only for England, Wales and Northern Ireland.





Waste Management Industry Training and Advisory Board

Qualification Title:

Level 4 in Waste Management Operations - Managing Treatment
Hazardous Waste (4TMH)

Qualification Accreditation Number:

10026587

Units gained by Graham John Roberts

		Credit	Credit
		Value	Level
WANTAB GENOMED S	O 1 off attraction relationships (MCLUbit C4)	20	4
U1027789	Create effective working relationships (MCI Unit C4)	THE PERSON NAMED IN	HE KYMMENAB GET
R1013863	Provide information to support decision making on a waste management site	14	4
K1013867	Control the reception of hazardous waste	12	4
M1013871	Control the movement, sorting and storage of hazardous wastes	11	4
U1051769	Monitor procedures to control risks to health and safety (Employment NTO Unit B)	16	5
F1013860	Control maintenance and other engineering operations	24	5
J1013861	Control improvements to waste management operations	18	5
U1026119	Support the efficient use of resources (MCI Unit B1)	19	5
K1013884	Review the performance of teams and individuals	18	4
D1013915	Control site operations for the treatment of hazardous waste	22	5
K1013920	Control the disposal of outputs and residues from hazardous waste treatment and		
MESS BULLING WAM	recovery operations	16	4
H1014015	Ensure protection of the environment on hazardous waste treatment or transfer sites	23	4

Serial No: 16043/11/1





CQFW

WAMITAB. Waste Management Industry Training and Advisory Board. Peterbridge House, 3 The Lakes, Northampton, NN4 7HE Telephone: 01604 231950 Fax: 01604 232457 Email: info.admin@wamitab.org.uk Website: www.wamitab.org.uk



Certificate No. CCC16447

Continuing Competence Certificate

This certificate confirms that

Graham John Roberts

Has met the relevant requirements of the Continuing Competence scheme for the following award(s) which will remain current for two years from 13/02/2018

TMH Treatment - Hazardous Waste
TMNH Treatment - Non Hazardous Waste

LS Land Spreading

Awarded: 13/02/2018

Authorised

WAMITAB Chief Executive Officer

Expiry Date: 13/02/2020

CIWM Chief Executive Officer



The Chartered Institution of Wastes Management

